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BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 14/03/22
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 14/03/2244

INTERNAL

2294    124529.3   21465889.10

AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ANKUR TEA HOUSE.              
Arif Tea Co. Limited Natore.  
Asib Brothers                 
Ahmed Tea House. Srimongal    
Ahmed Tea House, Srimongal    
Awal Enterprise               
BANANI TEA & TRADING  CO.     
BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION    
BARNALI TEA & TRADING.        
Bornali Tea & Trading         
City Tea Estates  Ltd         
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOQUE TEA & TRADING, SYLHET   
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KAMAL TEA & TRADING. DHAKA.   
A.R.L. TEA HOUSE.             
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Umama Tea Suppliers           
Pabna Tea Store               
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
Sporsha Agro Chemical & Consum
TAJWAR TEA AGENCY             
WAHED TEA STORES              
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NAME OF BUYERS 

    12930.7
    13383.7
      821.5
     2642.0
      550.0
    14653.3
     3367.8
      548.4
      498.5
     1547.0
     2739.6
      548.4
     4664.5
     9103.8
      555.0
      163.5
      500.0
     1752.6
    15360.2
     6310.6
      913.0
      164.0
       49.5
     4003.1
      997.0
    13382.4
     3294.0
      424.0
     1747.2
     1315.0
      653.0
      164.0
      498.5
      548.5
     3236.5
      498.5

QTY/KGS

   2382319.50
   2076836.10
    168420.00
    627537.20
     68750.00
   2132479.20
    889117.20
     83905.20
    152042.50
    383476.50
    488404.40
    109680.00
    837641.50
   1373194.30
    164459.00
     26814.00
    149500.00
    235718.20
   2479141.20
   1012700.20
    292554.50
     19024.00
     14107.50
    600965.20
    303088.00
   2126367.40
    522112.50
    117310.00
    367559.30
    171064.00
     86656.00
     20828.00
    149051.50
     95439.00
    585583.50
    152042.50

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 14/03/2244

2294    124529.3   21465889.10GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :   3219883.35


